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NAME AGENCY ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 

Erin Lally USDA-Forest 
Service 

USFS, Region 9 
1820 Meadowlark Ln 
Butte MT 59701 

Cell: 406-531-8357 Erin.lally@usda.gov 
 

Desiree Red Day USDI-BIA Bureau of Indian Affairs 
Norman Pointe II 
5600 W American Blvd 
Suite 500 
Bloomington, MN 55437 

Desk: 612-725-4525 
Cell: 952-334-8096 

Desiree.redday@bia.gov 

Peter Beringer USDA-Forest 
Service 

Durham Field Office 
271 Mast Road 
Durham, NH 03824 

Desk: 603-868-7699 

Cell: 603-970-1338 

Peter.beringer@usda.gov 
 

Mary Palensky USDI-NPS National Park Service 
Interior Regions 3, 4, 5  
601 Riverfront Drive 
Omaha, NE 68102 

Cell: 402-979-2573 mary_palensky@nps.gov 
 

Tom Brady 
 EACG Liaison 

NE Fire Compact Northeastern Forest Fire 

Protection Commission 
7 Palomino Road 
Gilford, NH 03249 

Cell: 603-273-8477 tbrady@nffpc.org 
 

Jenny Stevens State of 
Maine 

Maine Forest Service 
Central Region Headquarters 
87 Airport Road 
Old Town, ME 04468 

Desk: 207-827-1804 
Cell: 207-902-0214 

Jenny.stevens@maine.gov 
 
 

Valerie Kamzalow   
 
BLM 

USDI -BLM 3405 HWY 80 E, 
Pearl MS 39208 

Cell: (970) 620-5310 vkamzalo@blm.gov 
 

Mary Elliott 
FWS 

USDI-FWS Blackwater NWR 
2145 Key Wallace Drive 
Cambridge, MD 21613 

Desk:410-228-2692 
 

Mary_elliott@fws.gov 

William C. Devore 
 
DCNR-Bureau of 
Forestry 

PA DCNR - BOF 4455 Big Spring Rd. 

Blain, PA 17006 

Office:717-536-3191 

PCell:717-580-6728 

wdevore@pa.gov 
 

Jacquelyn Hazeman 
 

MWR-BIA Minnesota Agency 

2225 Cooperative Ct NW 

Bemidji, MN 56601 

PCell: 218-766-2800 Jacquelyn.hazeman@bia.gov 



Jason Walker 
 

Big Rivers 
Compact 

2404 S Duff Ave. 

Ames, IA 50010 
P: 515-689-0083 Jason.walker@dnr.iowa.gov 

Mary Coleman USDA – Forest 
Service 

USFS Region 9 
10067 Hollinsworth Drive 
Potosi, MO 63664 

Cell: 573-210-7073 Mary.coleman@usda.gov 

Donna Edelman GLFCC – MN 
DNR Forestry 

2115 Birchmont Beach Rd NE, 

Bemidji MN 56601 
O-218-308-2063 
PCell-218-255-2733 

Donna.edelman@state.mn.us 

Buying Team Rep.      

 


